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WORK COVERAGE

+ Allseating 2020 List Price Book
+ Contact local rep or servicing dealer for discounting.
+ Special Quotes may be obtained for deeper 

discounts for larger projects.
+ Standard KD freight is included – Drop ship to dock 

but no driver assist offload. 
+ Special Delivery Requirements will incur additional 

charges. These include: Remote location, No loading 
dock, time and date delivery, Driver offload assist 
and fully assembled delivery.  Contact customer 
service for pricing.  

+ Installation quote to be provided by Servicing Dealer 
and added as a separate line item to PO. Includes 
assembly, set in place and garbage removal.

+ PO to be made out to:  Allseating Corporation, 5800 
Avebury Road, Unit 3, Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3. 

+ Dealer name to be noted when order submitted. See 
below for approved servicing dealers.

TERMS & 
CONDITIONS

REGIONAL DEFINITIONS

REGION Area of Description (Across Canada 
excluding areas subject to the 
Comprehensive Land Claims 
Agreement(s) (CLCAs)

PACIFIC The Province of British Columbia

WESTERN The Province s of Alberta, 
Saskatchewan and Manitoba

ONTARIO The Province of Ontario with the 
exception of the National Capital Region

NATIONAL CAPITAL 
REGION

Bounded on the west by a north-
south line running from Petawawa to 
Kingston, as far north as Maniwaki, 
Quebec, on the east by the Ontario-
Quebec border on the south by the St. 
Lawrence River (includes Gatineau-
Maniwaki areas)

QUEBEC The province of Quebec with the 
exception of the National Capital Region

ATLANTIC The provinces of Nova Scotia, New 
Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, and 
Newfoundland including Labrador but 
excluding Northern Labrador

PROUDLY MANUFACTURED
IN CANADA



APPROVED SERIES

ASTUTE CHIROFORM ULTRA ENTAIL

FLUID INERTIA LEVO MO

MULTISTACK PRESTO RAINBOW REQUISITE

RAY THERAPOD TUCK YOU

ZIP

12 Year parts and labour warranty 
(including carded fabrics).

All product is Bifma e3 Level 2 & Indoor 
Air Quality Gold Certified. 

https://www.allseating.com/sites/default/files/assets/resources/
allseating-interactive-2020-commercial-price-list.pdf

PRICE LIST

WARRANTY ENVIRONMENTAL

AYLES



LIST OF THE SA HOLDERS AUTHORIZED 
DEALERS BY REGION 
PACIFIC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3 

Name: Kim Lennox 
Tel: 604-836-6862
E-mail: kim.lennox@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Holmes & Bracket Business Interiors 280-1355 Parker Street, 
Vancouver, BC V5L 2J9

Name: Michael Brusse
Tel: 604-669-2909
E-mail:mbrusse@holmesbrakel.com

Blackburn Young 1111 Melville Street, 
Vancouver, BC V6E 3V6

Name: Michael Blackburn
Tel: 604-696-2220
E-mail: mblackburn@blackburnyoung.com

Heritage Office Furnishings 1588 Rand Avenue, 
Vancouver, BC, V6P 2G8

Name: Ross Wheatley
Tel: 604-688-2381
E-mail: rwheatley@heritageoffice.com

Chase Office Interiors 200-100 Park Royal, 
West Vancouver, BC V7T 1A2

Name: Danny Chase
Tel: 604-922-0118
E-mail: dchase@coiinc.ca

Graphic Office Interiors Ltd 6670A Butler Crescent, 
Saanichton, BC V8M 2G8

Name: Steve Nagy
Tel: 250-544-3500
E-mail:  snagy@graphicoffice.com

Brooks Corning #200 – 380 West 2 nd Ave. 
Vancouver, BC V5Y 3W3

Name: Bob Ross
Tel: 604-688-6655
E-mail: info@brookscorning.com

Grand & Toy 4560 Tillicum St, 
Burnaby, BC V5J 5L4

Name: John Gleeson
Tel: 604-323-7543
E-mail: GleesonJ@grandtoy.com



WESTERN
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Kent Taylor
Tel: 403-629-5368
E-mail: kent@mhdesigngroup.ca

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

First Avenue Office Furnishings 1-967 Dugald Avenue,
Winnipeg, MB, R2J 0G9

Name: Mona McLelland
Tel:  204-237-6905
E-mail: mona@firstavenueoffice.com

Cunningham Business Interiors 1525 Pacific Avenue, 
Brandon, MB R7A 0J4

Name: Corrine DeDecker
Tel: 204-774-1624
E-mail: corineD@cunningham.mb.ca

Brandon Business Interiors 1525 Pacific Avenue, 
Brandon, MB R7A 0J4

Name: Jordon Ludwig
Tel: 204-727-8088
E-mail: jordan@brandonbusinessinteriors.com

Art Metz 25 Muir Road, 
Winnipeg, MB R2X 2X7

Name: Tracy Schultz
Tel: 204-944-8194
E-mail: tracy@artmetz.ca

Kisik Inc 360 Main Street, 
Winnipeg MB R3C 4T3

Name: Darrell Brown
Tel: 204-949-0646
E-mail: darrell@kisik.biz

HBI Office Plus 1162 Oster Street, 
Regina, SK S4R 5G9

Name: Chris Lester
Tel: 306-665-0523
E-mail: 306-665-0523

Avanti Office Products 1245 Osler St,
Regina, SK S4R 1W4

Name: Michelle Montannini
Tel: 06-359-3108
E-mail: Michelle@avantioffice.com

Business Furnishings 3533C Idywyld Drive N, 
Saskatoon, SK S7L 6B5

Name: Donna Jurgens
Tel: 306-934-6959
E-mail: donnajurgens@busfurn.com

McCrums Office Furnishings 4639 Manhattan Rd SE #100, 
Calgary, AB T2G 4B3

Name:  Tami Sinclair
Tel: 403-212-3360
E-mail: tsinclair@mccrums.com



ONTARIO
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Cindy Lawton-Moreby
Tel: 416-671-5694
E-mail: cindy@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

POI Business Interiors 201 Queens Avenue, Suite 200, 
London, ON N6A 1J1

Name: Jeff Crane
Tel: 519-455-0056
E-mail: jcrane@poi.ca

Connect Resources 504 Iroquois Shore Rd, Unit 4,
Oakville, ON L6H 3K4

Name: Seamus Butterly
Tel: 905-338-5465
E-mail: info@connectresource.com

Grand & Toy 588 Colby Dr 
Waterloo,  ON
N2V 1A2

Name: Melissa Dietrich
Tel:519-851-1392
E-mail: MelissaDietrich@officemaxcanada.com

In2space Interior Solutions 302 Wellington Rd, 
London, ON N6C 4N9

Name: Gus Brazos
Tel: 519-963-0575
E-mail: gb@in2space.ca

Grand & Toy 44 Frid Street, 
Hamilton, ON L8N 3G3

Name: 
Tel: 416-401-6300
E-mail:

Name: POI 120 Valleywood Drive, 
Markham, ON L3R 6A7

Name: Dan Newman 
Tel: 416-738-5614
E-mail: dnewman@poi.ca

SCI Interior 11 Allstate Parkway, Suite 204, 
Markham, ON L3R 9T8

Name: Chris Raynor 
Tel: 905-479-7007
E-mail: craynor@officesource.ca

Open Mind Interior 600-C Montreal Street,
Thunder Bay, ON P7E 6P8

Name: Andre St. Jacques
Tel: 807-620-8622
E-mail: ndre@openmindinteriors.com

POI Barrie 361 King Street, Unit 4, 
Barrie, ON L4N 6B5

Name: John Marvin
Tel: 705-718-7698
E-mail: jmarvin@poi.ca

Grand & Toy 745 Development Drive, #6, 
Kingston, ON  K7M 4W6

Name: 
Tel:
E-mail

Mayhew 28 Sims Crescent, 
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 2N9

Name: Paul Bradshaw
Tel: 905-707-4747
E-mail: pbradshaw@mayhew.ca

 Mayhew Inc. 305 King Street W, Suite 303, 
Kitchener, ON  N2G 1B9

Name: Paul Bradshaw
Tel: 905-707-4747
E-mail: pbradshaw@mayhew.ca

Envirotech 7035 Ordan Drive, 
Mississauga, ON L5T 1T1

Name: Amhet Onder
Tel: 905-670-8990
E-mail: aonder@envoff.com

POI Kitchener 305 King Street West, Unit 904, 
Kitchener, ON  N2G 1B9

Name: Anthony Goad 
Tel: 519-496-8707
E-mail: agoad@poi.ca



NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION 
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Cindy Lawton-Moreby
Tel: 416-671-5694
E-mail: cindy@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Paradigm Shift Workplaces 290 Picton Avenue Suite 1010, 
Ottawa ON K1Z 8P8

Name: Randy Watt
Tel: 613-760-775
E-mail: randall@paradigmshiftworkplaces.com

Envirotech 183 Colonnade Road S, 
Ottawa, ON K2E 7J4

Name: Tina Segreto 
Tel: 613-226-4090
E-mail: tsegreto@obi.ca

Cohen & Cohen 92 Bentley Avenue, 
Ottawa, ON K2E 6T9

Name: Mike Kearnan
Tel: 613-229-2462
E-mail: mkearnan@cohenandcohen.com

Ottawa Office Works 1165 Wellington Street, 
Ottawa, ON K1Y 2Y9

Name: Fareed Dean
Tel: 613-228-1164
E-mail: dean@ottawaofficeworks.com

Capitol Office Interiors 16 Anteres Drive, 
Ottawa, ON K2E 7Y7

Name: Preston Billings
Tel: 613-723-2000 xt 247
E-mail: preston@capitaloffice.com

Burovision 300 Sparks St. Suite 230, Ottawa, 
ON K1R 7S3

Name:  Cynthia Benoit
Tel: 6130722-1833
E-mail: cynthia@burovision.com

ABI 2355 St. Laurent Blvd, 
Ottawa, ON K1G 4L2

Name: Ian Spence   
Tel: 613-738-1003
E-mail: ispence@makespacework.com

Asokan Business Interiors 25 Eddy, Suite 25
Gatineau, QC J8X 4B5

Name: Neil Ridgeway 
Tel: 819-772-1001 et.103
E-mail: nridgeway@asokangroup.ca



QUEBEC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Isabelle DeVillaire
Tel: 514-608-8244
E-mail: isabelle.devillaire@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Trium Mobilier de Bureau Inc. 3200 Rue St. Patrick, 
Montreal, QC  H3K 3H5

Name: Haley Brunelle
Tel: 514-878-8000 ext. 285
E-mail: hbrunelle@trium.ca

MBH Mobilier de Bureau 25 Rue Saint-Joseph Est, 
Quebec, QC G1K 3A6

Name: Annick LaMontange
Tel: 418-647-1332 ext. 101
E-mail: alamontagne@mbh.gqc.ca

Amenagement Conforme 4928 Rue Ambroise-Lafortune 
Boisbriand, QC J7H 1S6

Name: Francois Pigeon
Tel: 450-434-1771
E-mail: fpigeon@aconforme.com

Burovision 625 Avenue President Kennedy, Niveau 
Mezzanine, Montreal, PQ H3A 1K2

Name: Marieve Griser 
Tel: 514-481-1833
E-mail: marieve@burovision.com

ABI 1237 Rue De La Montangne, Suite 300 
Montreal, QC H3G 1Z2

Name: Jude Laurin
Tel: 819-743-1395
E-mail: jlaurin@makespacework.com

Groupe Focus 1567 Boulevard Lionel-Boulet, 
Varennes, QC J3X 1P7

Name: Stephan Lemieux
Tel: 514-644-5551
E-mail: slemieux@groupefocus.com

Solution M3 15445 Boulevard de la Colline, 
Quebec, QC G3G 2Z3

Name: Patrice Tremblay
Tel: 418-688-4769 ext. 101
E-mail: ptremblay@solutionsm3.com



ATLANTIC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, Mississauga, 
ON L5R 3M3

Name: Darren Leblanc
Tel: 902-832-5077
E-mail: darren@cbfurnishings.ca

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Atlantic Business Interiors 30 Troop Avenue, Burnside Business Park, 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1Z1

Name: Shelley Ferguson
Tel:902-468-3200
E-mail:SFergusson@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Chandler Sales 14 Akerley Blvd, Unit A
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1J3

Name:
Tel: 902-450-2400
E-mail: bradleys@CHANDLERsales.com

Atlantic Business Interiors 28 McIlveen Drive, Unit 12, 
Saint John, NB E2J 4Y7

Name: J. Gormley
Tel: 506-672-0750
E-mail: jgormley@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca 

Chandler Sales 365 Frenette Avenue,
Moncton, NB E1H 3S5

Name: Dominique Stevens
Tel: 506-859-5970
Email: Stevens.Dominique@chandlersales.com

Chandler Sales 225 Thorne Avenue,
Saint John, NB E2L 4L9

Name: Jamie Wright
Tel: 506-658-8000
Email: wright.jamie@chandlersales.com

Superior Office Interiors 219 New Gower Street, PO Box 788, 
St. John’s, NL A1C 5L7

Name: Colleen Pittman
Tel: 709-753-3490
Email: colleen@superioroffice.ca

Atlantic Business Interiors 21 Mews Place
St. John’s, NL A1B 4N2

Name: D. Clarke
Tel: 709-576-6405
Email: DClarke@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Chandler Sales 10 Lintrose Place
Mount Pearl, NL A1N 5K2

Name: Jeff Mercer
Tel: 709-364-3004
Email: Mercer.Jeff@chandlersales.com

Atlantic Business Interiors 64 St. Peters Road
Charlottetown, PEI C1A 5N8

Name: P. Holland
Tel: 902-566-9700
Email: PHolland@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

OfficeMax Canada Grand & Toy Halifax, NS Name: Robert Rankin 
Tel: 902-471-3750
Email: robertrankin@workplaceinteriors.ca




